
Properties Location Email Contact Telephone Contact On-Property Land-Based Water-Based

1 Atlantique View Resort Anse De Mai atlantiqueviewresort@yahoo.com 
1-767-277-5061

1-767-225-1287
* * *

2 Aura Shawford ginetteperryman@icloud.com 1-767-235-7955 * * *

3 Aywasi Kalinago Retreat 
Kalinago Territory, 

Salybia  
info@aywasiretreat.com 1-767-275-7958 *

4 Banana Lama Eco Villa & Cottages Rosalie bananalamaecovilla@mailbox.as 1-767-245-1912 * * *

5 Bayport Residence Inn Canefield bayportreservations@gmail.com 
1-767-277-0700               

1-767-449-0800
*

6 Bluemoon Studio Morne Prosper kathysorhaindo180@hotmail.com 
1-767-275-5284               

1-767-245-8920
*

7 Cabrits Resort and Spa Kempinski Portsmouth info.dominica@kempinski.com 1-767-445-1000 *

8 Calibishie SandBar Calibishie christine.calibishie@hotmail.com 1-767-245-2526 *

9 Campeche Villa Mero janet54francis@gmail.com 1-767-285-2710 *

10 Cappi Cottage Retreats Cochrane jessica@earthbook.tv 
1-767-275-2342

1-767-275-2343
* *

11 Caribbean Seaview Apartments Mero info@caribbeanseaview.com 1-767-276-4238 *

12 Charlotte Estate Bed & Breakfast Newtown charlotteestatebnb@gmail.com 1-767-317-1343 * * *

13 Citrus Creek Plantation Laplaine citruscreekplantation@gmail.com 1-767-617-1234 * * *

14 Classique International Marigot classiquedominica@gmail.com 1-767-617-5692 *

Safe In Nature Certified Accommodation
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15 CNIC Farm Stay Corona NICKEZM@HOTMAIL.COM, 
1-767-225-5337             

1-767-277-7280
*

16 Coco Mango Apartments Picard, Portsmouth cocomangodominica@yahoo.com 1-767-235-8908                * * *

17 Cocoa Cottages Shawford cocoa.cottage.dominica@gmail.com 1-767-316-8746                * * *

18 Coffee River Cottage Marigot coffeeriver.dominica@gmail.com 1-767-613-4696 *

19 Diamond View Cottages Castle Comfort diamondviewcottage@gmail.com 1-767-276-8888 *

20 Emerald View Apartments Canefield Emeraldview@hotmail.com 1-767-276-1404 * *

21 Escape Boutique Hotel Calibishie stay@escapedominica.com 1-767-295-4694 *

22 Exotica Giraudel fae_47@hotmail.com 1 767 -225-9988 *

23 Fort Young Hotel Roseau info@fortyounghotel.com. 1767-448-5000 * * *

24 Harmony Villa Pond Casse info@harmonyvilla.com 1-767-265 0914 *

25 Hibiscus Valley Inn Concord hibiscusvalley@hotmail.com 
1-767-276-3694

1-767-616-0055
*

26 Hideaway of Tibay Heights Ti-Bay, Portsmouth jkscheffey@yahoo.com 1-767-285-7480 * * *

27 Jacoway Inn Calibishie jacowayinn@gmail.com 1-767-265-8882 * *

28 Jungle Bay Resort Soufriere info@junglebaydominica.com 1-767-446-1789 * * *

29 Kootney Resort Picard, Portsmouth kootneyresorts@yahoo.com 1-767-235-5454 * * *

30 Leblanc Lane Upstairs Apartment Goodwill drdyermedsoffice@gmail.com 1-767-617-7829 *

31 Louislyn Apartment Picard, Portsmouth louislynapartments@gmail.com 
1-767-265-5032           

1-767-245-1123           
*
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32 Mango Garden Cottages Tanetane info@mangogarden.dm 1-767-277-1371 * * *

33 Manicou River Resort Tane Tane kate@manicouriver.com 1-767-616-9343 * * *

34 Matthew Miracle View Eggleston mmvfirst@hotmail.com 1-767-225-4213 * *

35 Ocean Edge Castle Comfort oceanedge6@gmail.com 1-767-616-7077 * * *

36 Pagua Bay House Marigot paguabayhouse@gmail.com 1-767-612-6068 * *

37 Papillote Wilderness Retreat Trafalgar papillote@cwdom.dm 1-767-295-9564 *

38 Picard Beach Cottages Picard, Portsmouth picardbeach@gmail.com 
1-767-276-6837  

*

39 Pointe Baptiste Estate Calibishie manager@pointebaptiste.com 1-767-225-5378 *

40 Pointe Dubique Bed & Breakfast Calibishie pointedubique@gmail.com
1-767-445-7453

1-767-295-3469
* * *

41 Rainforest Residence Trafalgar leblancn@cwdom.dm 1-767-275-8017 *

42 Rayasta House Sultan cecilia@nexconnexltd.com 1-767-277-6233 *

43 Riverside Hotel Picard, Portsmouth frontdesk@riversidehotelpicard.com 1-767-445-3755 * * *

44 Rosalie Bay Eco Resort Rosalie info@rosaliebaydominica.com 1-767-446-1010 * * *

45 Rose St. Garden Goodwill jenniferfadelle512@hotmail.com 1-767-316-6000 *

46 Sea Cliff Cottages Calibishie seacliff@dominica-cottages.com 
1-767-445-8998

1-767-317-7839
* *

47 Secret Bay Resort Ti-Bay, Portsmouth info@secretbay.dm 
1-767-445-4444

1-767-275-6901
* * *

48 Sibouli Valley Pointe Michel cecile@dominica-travel.com 1-767-285-9110 *

49 Sister's House Grandbay mysistertours@hotmail.com 
1-767-245-5535             

1-767-615-7111
*

50 Sizo Cottage Shawford ginetteperryman@icloud.com 1-767-235-7955 * * *
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51 Soufriere Guest House Soufriere soufriereguesthouse@gmail.com 
1-767-275-5454

1-767-275-7000
* * *

52 Soultan River Breeze Sultan mkoffi155@gmail.com 1-767-225-1700 *

53 Spring Hold Cochrane robinbobo@gmail.com 1-767-285-2299 *

54 St James Guest House Goodwill stjamesguesthouse@hotmail.com 1-767-276-5808 *

55 Suite Pepper Jimmit askpepper@pepperscottage.com 
1-767-616-4321           

1-767-245-1234
*

56 Sukie's Private Apartments (Unit 1-6) Newtown info@sukiesenterprises.com 
1-767-275-2851                

1-767-448-2705
* * *

57 Sutton Place Hotel Roseau sutton2@cwdom.dm 1-767-449-8700 *

58 Tamarind Tree Hotel Salisbury hotel@tamarindtreedominica.com 
1-767-449-7395

1-767-616-5258
* *

59 The Champs Hotel Picard, Portsmouth info@hotelthechamps.com 
1-767-616-3001

1-767-613-0929
* * *

60 The Pool House Morne Bruce NADEZKDA@GMAIL.COM 1-767-615-6282 *

61 Tikaz Toukite Mero tikaztoukite@gmail.com 1-767-613-0291 * * *

62 Timbos Apartelle Inc Goodwill timbosapartelle@gmail.com 1-767-449-8737 * *

63 Toucari Cottages Toucari andrewthorley@live.co.uk 1-767-315-6560 *

64 Trois Piton Apartments Pond Casse troispitondominica@gmail.com 1-767-613 8555 *

65 Untouchable Tours Calibishie untouchabletours@yahoo.com  
1-767-245-3089               

1-767-276-3971                    
* *

66 Villa Passiflora Calibishie info@villapassiflora.com 1-767-245-3468 *

67 Villa Vista Calibishie villavistadominica@yahoo.com 
1-767-613-4485            

1-767-235-5760
*

68 VJ's Guest House Jimmit vjshouse007@gmail.com 1-767-616-0588 *

69 Windsor Apartment Goodwill windsorapartment1@gmail.com 1-767-235-1444 * *
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